
 

HISTORY DEPARTMENT GRADUATE STUDENTS – FALL 2024 

Last Name First Name MA or PhD Email Address 

Boone Gerald "Alan" PhD gaboone@k-state.edu 

Carlson-Goering Krysti Jean PhD krystic@k-state.edu 

Croslow Billy PhD bcroslow@k-state.edu 

Dale Matthew PhD mbdale@k-state.edu 

Elkins Troy PhD trelkins@k-state.edu 

Galka Brad PhD bgalka@k-state.edu 

Gering* September PhD sgering@k-state.edu 

Highsmith Melanie PhD mhighsmi@k-state.edu 

Highsmith Lisa Caitlin PhD lchighsm@k-state.edu 

MacFarlane Bryant PhD bmacf002@k-state.edu 

Mcintosh Scott PhD snsmcintosh@k-state.edu 

Medley* William PhD wmedley@k-state.edu 

Meloni* Roberta PhD rmeloni@k-state.edu 

Morgan Phillip PhD ptmorgan@k-state.edu 

Nixon Jett PhD jenixon@k-state.edu 

Palsa Hannah PhD hepalsa@k-state.edu 

Parker Roy PhD rcparker@k-state.edu 

Penner* Damon PhD dcpenner@k-state.edu 

Richards Robert "Ben" PhD benrichards@k-state.edu 

Santana Michael PhD msantana15@k-state.edu 

Sexton Charles PhD sextonc@k-state.edu 

Stover* Paxton PhD plstover@k-state.edu 

Tope Jennifer PhD jtope@k-state.edu 

Whitney* Zane PhD zwhitney@k-state.edu 

Zhang Yunxia "Rebecca" PhD yunxia2@k-state.edu 

Grasso Jerry MA jerrygrasso@k-state.edu 

Fausey Wade MA wfausey@k-state.edu 

Hill Holly MA hbhill@k-state.edu 

Jansonius* Kenzie MA jansmak@k-state.edu 

Rall Alisha MA adr7777@k-state.edu 

Ruetti* Dani MA ruettid@k-state.edu 

Shubert Joseph MA shubertj@k-state.edu 

Sims Lacy MA lasims1640@k-state.edu 

Taylor Allison MA allison56@k-state.edu 

Wolgast Sydney MA smwolgas@k-state.edu 

Names marked with an asterisk (*) are GTA’s.  


